Tag der Schwabischen Fischerjugend 2024 in Altenmunster

Altersklasse: 13-14

Sonntag, 14. Juli 2024
12:39:41

Rang
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Name

Wieczorek
Herbig
Bogel
Groner
Springler
Schenimann
Schumann
Knoferl
Schuster
Kaplan
Gebauer
Wunderle
Krist
Fickler
Speer
Bissinger
Guiard
Wolf
Grossmann
Lentscher
Janka
Honle
Schlecht

Mack

Vorname

Joel
Janosch
Jonah
Tore
Jakob
Katharina
Marco
Philipp
Florian
Salih
Stefan
Matthias
Adrian
David
Matteo
Linus
Cyril
Leonie
Michael Max
Linus
Leonhard
René
Theo

Ben

Verein

FV Elchingen e.V.

Fg Kissing Baggersee
FV Pfaffenhofen e.V.
FV Elchingen e.V.

FV Meitingen e.V.

FV Lauingen e.V.

FV Pfaffenhofen e.V.
FV Pfaffenhofen e.V.
FV Thierhaupten e.V.
FV Burgau e.V.

FV Pfaffenhofen e.V.
FV Thierhaupten e.V.
FV Dillingen/Donau e.V.
Fg Grintensee e.V.
FC Mertingen e.V.
FV Thierhaupten e.V.
FC Mertingen e.V.
FV Meitingen e.V.
BFV Memmingen e.V.
FV Thierhaupten e.V.
FV Augsburg e.V.

FV Wemding e.V.

FV Augsburg e.V.

FV Donauworth e.V.
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Arenbg

10

46

66

44

24

54

38

48

24

32

26

30

18

16

40

12

38

20

24

28

24

Skish

10

25

20

25

40

30

25

15

10

30

10

15

10

10

15

WwW

28,46
40,77
48,00
30,70
37,43
33,34
50,54
52,85
34,46
28,44
38,65
40,55
39,85
38,60
33,74
35,88
32,54
29,30
33,99
35,34
33,03
25,30
34,36

35,00

3-Kampf

53,69
81,16
143,00
132,05
100,15
99,01
169,81
147,28
124,69
81,66
99,98
91,83
119,78
80,90
76,61
108,82
60,81
86,95
75,99
82,01
87,55
55,95
74,54

76,50

C-Punkte

31,62
47,79
84,21
77,76
58,97
58,31

100,00
86,73
73,43
48,09
58,87
54,08
70,53
47,64
45,12
64,08
35,81
51,20
44,75
48,30
51,55
32,95
43,90

45,05

AKD

13

12

11

17

13

16

17

15

18

12

12

16

15

12

11

15

11

12

18

15

15

12

14

14

Theorie

188,5
177,0
180,5
215,5

95,5
209,0
176,5
196,5
223,0
193,0
176,0
209,0
192,5
165,0

83,5
182,5
139,5
174,0
218,0
203,5
182,5
141,0
193,0

187,0

T-Punkte

84,53
79,37
80,94
96,64
42,83
93,72
79,15
88,12

100,00
86,55
78,92
93,72
86,32
73,99
37,44
81,84
62,56
78,03
97,76
91,26
81,84
63,23
86,55

83,86

Fischen  F-Punkte = G-Punkte

1245 100,00 216,15
1020 81,93 209,09
375 30,12 195,27
255 20,48 194,88
1050 84,34 186,14
405 32,53 184,56
0,00 179,15

0,00 174,85

0,00 173,43

400 32,13 166,77
355 28,51 166,30
165 13,25 161,05
0,00 156,85

380 30,52 152,15
810 65,06 147,62
0,00 145,92

590 47,39 145,76
170 13,65 142,88
0,00 142,51

0,00 139,56

0,00 133,39

450 36,14 132,32
0,00 130,45

0,00 128,91
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Rang Name Vorname Verein Arenbg Skish ~ WW 3-Kampf  C-Punkte AKD KKD  Theorie  T-Punkte Fischen  F-Punkte = G-Punkte
25 Riesenegger Letizia Fg Grintensee e.V. 24 5 26,79 69,19 40,74 15 95,0 192,5 86,32 0,00 127,06
26 Balkheimer Vincent FV Elchingen e.V. 38 5 32,43 91,65 53,97 13 75,0 159,5 71,52 0,00 125,49
27 Kirsch Florian FV Altenmunster e.V. 14 10 32,43 72,65 42,78 15 86,0 183,5 82,29 0,00 125,07
28 Scharbert Severin FV Oberndorfe.V. 14 20 36,00 88,00 51,82 10 98,0 163,0 73,09 0,00 124,91
29 Roll Luis-Sebastian FV Altenmiinster e.V. 20 5 32,53 73,80 43,46 13 95,0 179,5 80,49 0,00 123,95
30 Mader Felix Lukas FV Holzheim e.V. 24 5 35,59 82,39 48,52 9 1010 159,5 71,52 0,00 120,04
31 Rieger llai Fg Griintensee e.V. 28 5 33,86 83,79 49,34 11 86,0 157,5 70,63 0,00 119,97
32 Greck Ben FV Wittislingen e.V. 30 5 38,52 92,78 54,64 9 86,0 144,5 64,80 0,00 119,44
33 Jakob Simon FV Tapfheim e.V. 28 10 35,50 91,25 53,74 12 78,0 34,98 380 30,52 119,24
34 Kroll Fabian FV Augsburg e.V. 12 20 37,66 88,49 52,11 11 75,0 146,5 65,70 0,00 117,81
35 Hackl Valentin SFV Miinster e.V. 18 5 37,66 79,49 46,81 12 13,0 91,0 40,81 370 29,72 117,34
36 Germann Demian FV Burgaue.V. 44 10 36,90 109,35 64,40 16 12,0 116,0 52,02 0,00 116,42
37 Mayr Fabian FV Augsburg e.V. 10 5 32,31 63,47 37,37 14 82,0 173,0 77,58 0,00 114,95
38 Heindl Julian SFV Ortlfingen u. Umgebung 30 15 46,90 115,35 67,93 14 13,0 104,0 46,64 0,00 114,57
39 Braun Tim FV Augsburg e.V. 18 10 34,42 79,63 46,89 11 76,0 147,5 66,14 0,00 113,03
40 Lederer Oliver FV Marktoberdorf e.V. 24 5 38,20 86,30 50,82 9 76,0 134,5 60,31 0,00 111,13
41 Hirschberger Nico FV Meitingen e.V. 24 0 30,91 70,37 41,44 8 14,0 66,0 29,60 475 38,15 109,19
42 Hagspiel Finn Fg Griintensee e.V. 10 0 31,30 56,95 33,54 12 87,0 165,0 73,99 0,00 107,53
43 Ahlers David FV Augsburg e.V. 22 10 26,50 71,75 42,25 9 85,0 143,5 64,35 0,00 106,60
44 Heger Elian BFV Memmingen e.V. 28 5 33,67 83,51 49,18 17 13,0 123,5 55,38 0,00 104,56
45 Miiller Andreas Fg Griintensee e.V. 16 10 29,60 70,40 41,46 9 82,0 140,5 63,00 0,00 104,46
46 Steppe Kilian FV Altenmunster e.V. 40 0 34,46 91,69 54,00 15 10,0 107,5 48,21 0,00 102,21
47 Zumbach Lucas SFV Ortlfingen u. Umgebung 26 25 28,20 93,30 54,94 12 19,0 97,0 43,50 0,00 98,44
48 Gottle Felix FV Wittislingen e.V. 28 10 37,52 94,28 55,52 12 13,0 91,0 40,81 0,00 96,33
49 Tschauner Sabrina FV Marktoberdorf e.V. 24 0 38,39 81,59 48,04 14 16,0 107,0 47,98 0,00 96,02
50 Durchdenwald Jona FV Augsburg e.V. 4 5 33,02 58,53 34,47 10 71,0 136,0 60,99 0,00 95,46
51 Hain Christian Fg Kissing Baggersee 28 20 42,81 112,22 66,08 8 11,0 63,0 28,25 0,00 94,33
52 Link Moritz FV Oberndorf e.V. 22 10 36,90 87,35 51,44 12 13,0 91,0 40,81 0,00 92,25
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Rang Name Vorname Verein Arenbg Skish ~ WW 3-Kampf  C-Punkte AKD KKD  Theorie  T-Punkte Fischen  F-Punkte = G-Punkte

53 Brandl Jean-Luca FV Meitingen e.V. 34 15 29,54 93,31 54,95 11 71,5 32,06 0,00 87,01
54 Bauer Jonas FV Pfaffenhofen e.V. 30 10 30,32 85,48 50,34 11 6,0 77,5 34,75 0,00 85,09
55 NeiBer Lilly Theresia FV Wittislingen e.V. 18 10 31,73 75,60 44,52 12 6,0 84,0 37,67 0,00 82,19
56 Veitz Fabian FV Pfaffenhofen e.V. 14 5 38,98 77,47 45,62 12 3,0 81,0 36,32 0,00 81,94
57 Schuster Jakob FV 1983 Holzheim e.V. 12 15 28,21 69,32 40,82 13 7,0 91,5 41,03 0,00 81,85
58 Meyer Moritz FV Tapfheim e.V. 22 0 31,26 68,89 40,57 14 91,0 40,81 0,00 81,38
59 Bihler Tristan FV Holzheim e.V. 12 0 40,45 72,68 42,80 10 10,0 75,0 33,63 0,00 76,43
60 Schweihofer Henry FC Mertingen e.V. 26 10 29,05 79,58 46,86 8 12,0 64,0 28,70 0,00 75,56
61 Hormann Korbinian SFV Miinster e.V. 18 0 37,30 73,95 43,55 9 5,0 63,5 28,48 0,00 72,03
62 Speer Veit FC Mertingen e.V. 6 10 22,16 49,24 29,00 12 14,0 92,0 41,26 0,00 70,26
63 Raab Leon FC Mertingen e.V. 8 5 33,33 63,00 37,10 9 8,0 66,5 29,82 0,00 66,92
64 Schiffelholz Noah FV Af Huisheim-Gosheim e.V. 10 10 28,86 63,29 37,27 9 2,0 60,5 27,13 0,00 64,40
65 Schmidt Jan-Phillip SFV Ortlfingen u. Umgebung 2 5 29,21 50,82 29,92 11 1,0 72,5 32,51 0,00 62,43
66 Kerlach Kai FV Gundelfingen e.V. 16 0 30,60 61,90 36,45 7 1,0 46,5 20,85 0,00 57,30
67 Auerbeck Karl Fg Kissing Baggersee 4 0 30,60 49,90 29,39 7 13,0 58,5 26,23 0,00 55,62
68 Farber Benedikt FV Af Huisheim-Gosheim e.V. 0 5 27,96 46,94 27,64 7 45,5 20,40 0,00 48,04
69 Kern Anton FV Augsburg e.V. 10 0 0,00 10,00 5,89 11 4,0 75,5 33,86 0,00 39,75
70 Simba Selina FV Meitingen e.V. 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00

70 Erlduterungen: Grp=Altersklassen; Arenbg=Arenberg; WW=Weitwurf; C-Punkte=Casting-Punkte; AKD=Artenkunde; KKD=Knotenkunde; T-Punkte=Theoriepunkte; F-Punkte=Punkte Fischen; G-Punkte=Gesamt-Punkte
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